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
(931) 433-1708

Park City
(931) 433-5188

West College
(931) 433-2671

Home Loans In 
All Shapes And Sizes.

At Bank of Lincoln County, we have mortgage loans 
to fi t any size or shape of home. So whether you’re 
looking for a starter home, a second home or even 
a construction loan, our loan specialists can help. 
We can arrange a loan that works with your budget. 

Stop by today and let Bank of Lincoln County 
turn your dream home into reality. (WAC)



 

www.leadingedgetn.comwww.leadingedgetn.com

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

(931)433-4070
1423 Huntsville Hwy. Fayetteville, TN 37334

Debbie Ragsdale
Realtor/ Broker

(931) 625-6743

Monica Moore
Realtor

(931) 675-0017

508 Washington - Remodeled 1900's house. 2 BR, 2 BA 
+ offi  ce/bonus room. Hardwood fl oors, high ceilings, gas 
FP, master suite w/clawfoot tub and separate shower. DR, 
LR, big kitchen, back deck - move-in ready! $129,900 
MLS#1783878 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

702 Ardmore Hwy. - Move in ready, great location, great 
school district! Th is cozy home off ers a bonus room 
w/it's own entrance. Extra large laundry room off  of kitchen. 
Large yard & 2 car carport. $69,500 MLS#1763844 
Call Monica 931-675-0017

42 Liberty Rd. - Single story home, great location, 
off ering a foyer, formal living & dining rooms, large den 
with FP, natural light sun room, updated kitchen, 2 car 
garage, carport & storage building. A Must SEE! $225,000 
MLS#1786146 Call Monica 931-675-0017

916 Bellemeade Dr. - Brick home corner lot, Twin Oaks 
Manor. Open living, 9 & 10 ft . ceilings. Updated kitchen, 
hardwood fl oors, 2 FP, BA w/double vanities, master 
whirlpool. Central vacuum, bonus room. $295,000 
MLS#1781148 Call Monica 931-675-0017

226 James Longstreet Blvd. - TOWN HOME LIVING, end 
unit. Lg. living & dining room, vaulted ceiling, hardwood 
fl oors. Stainless appliances, granite counter tops. Master BR 
& laundry room downstairs. 2 BR/1 BA & lg. storage closet 
up. $165,000 MLS#1760081 Call Monica 931-675-0017

491 Mimosa - Beautiful rock work in the retaining wall 
& BBQ area, wrap around porch. All appliances and TV 
remain. Master suite downstairs, 2 guest rooms up w/full 
BA. Home warranty & $1,500 allowance. Back-up heat. 
$269,900 MLS#1651076 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

0 Fairway Dr. - Beautiful lot in Cresthaven Subdivision 
ready for your dream home. Awesome views! Close to 
Country Club, Golf, Shopping & Schools. Th is lot has a 
gentle slope, perfect for backyard entertaining. $43,000 
MLS#1731343 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

460 Corders Crossroads - 11.98 acres starts w/electric gate 
leading to this home. 3 BRs, huge family room, formal living 
room and dining room, big kitchen, hobby room, storage 
galore & full back deck. Safe room, 3 car gar, shop & more. 
$488,500 MLS#1760961 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

246 Old Quick Rd. - Brick home sits on 18.83 acres. Large 
rooms with hardwoods thru-out, double FP in living room 
& den. All appliances remain in upgraded kitchen. Huge 
workshop. MUST SEE! $374,900 MLS#1757462
Call Debbie 931-625-6743

Reduced

291 Camargo Rd. - 29.93 acres w/lovely 3 BR home. 
Big rooms, high ceilings, original hardwood fl oors, new 
windows, roof replaced approx. 7 years ago. Barn, pond and 
level pasture. Detached shop/garage, fl oored attic space. 
$229,900 MLS#1793452 Call Debbie 931-625-6743

New Listing

405 Swanson Blvd. - Great starter or retirement home. 
Hardwood fl oors, updated kitchen, good sized BRs. 
Basement w/huge workbench, storage area w/doors 
opening up to the outside. Close to town & Ralph Askins 
school. $79,500 MLS#1774856 Call Monica 931-675-0017

416 Lynchburg Hwy. - 1± acre property, 3 BR, 2 BA 
brick home, lg. living room, den w/wood burning FP, eat 
in kitchen, 2 car garage/workshop, storage bldg. located 
between Fayetteville & Lynchburg. $155,500 MLS#1783663 
Call Monica 931-675-0017

New Listing
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Use your
mobile 
phone to 
sell your 
items.
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Located in Downtown Park City  
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